
Weihnachts- und  Neujahrsschießen in Welsickendorf 

2015/2016

Platz Verein Name Vorname LP 10m 4m Gesamt

1 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Marco 85 84 72 241

2 SV Welsickendorf Ziehe Markus 83 78 65 226

3 SG Jüterbog Dombrowski Frank 86 59 76 221

4 SV Welsickendorf Bebert Karsten 71 80 67 218

5 SV Welsickendorf Kaluza David 82 65 70 217

6 Bardenitz-Pechüle Höhne Detlef 69 67 81 217

7 SG Jüterbog Radtke Sabine 83 58 73 214

8 SV Linda Schulze Burghert 76 64 71 211

9 SG Jüterbog Jannasch Klaus 77 55 70 202

10 SG Hohenseefeld Melüh Maik 66 63 72 201

11 Bardenitz-Pechüle Leysnitzer Uwe 73 68 59 200

12 SV Welsickendorf Kutsche Hans Werner 71 65 64 200

13 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Andre 51 69 80 200

14 SV Welsickendorf Herrmann Olaf 78 53 68 199

15 Bardenitz-Pechüle Toth Erhard 81 42 73 196

16 Zack Brandenburg Mauersberger Rolf 78 42 72 192

17 SG Hohenseefeld Wäsche Matthias 77 50 62 189

18 SV Linda Hannemann Lutz 68 46 75 189

19 SV Welsickendorf Ulrich Dietmar 64 44 77 185

20 SG Jüterbog Panek Werner 72 34 75 181

21 SV Welsickendorf Baar Reiko 67 43 68 178

22 Zack Brandenburg Müller Marco 47 47 84 178

23 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Werner 64 51 62 177

24 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Matthias 53 48 76 177

25 SG Hohenseefeld Sasse Friedhelm 51 57 68 176

26 SG Jüterbog Schilling Barbara 77 42 56 175

27 SG Jüterbog Papenroth Hendrik 68 36 70 174

28 SV Welsickendorf Gölsdorf Wilfried 57 40 71 168

29 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Dieter 48 48 71 167

30 SV Linda Zaramba Enrico 67 29 68 164

31 Fröden Bartelt Thomas 46 58 59 163

32 SG Hohenseefeld Biedermann Gunter 49 45 66 160

33 SG Schönewalde Baar Thomas 53 31 74 158

34 Fröden Bombel Klaus 63 29 65 157

35 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Anja 53 43 61 157

36 SV Dahme e.V. Radigk Joachim 38 53 65 156

37 SG Jüterbog Friedrich Kristian 47 37 71 155

38 SV Welsickendorf Baar Manfred 48 39 65 152

39 SV Welsickendorf Geske Thea 46 46 59 151

40 SV Welsickendorf Reiche Lucas 71 20 57 148

41 SG Hohenseefeld Kreißler Günter 68 30 50 148

42 SV Welsickendorf Gottwald Anton 57 53 38 148

43 SG Jüterbog Schulze Petra 45 45 57 147

44 SG Hohenseefeld Zieke Manfred 49 33 62 144

45 SV Welsickendorf Gottwald Lars 51 19 70 140

46 SG Jüterbog Friedrich Klaus 47 47 44 138

47 SG Jüterbog Schulze Ralf 50 27 58 135

48 SV Dahme e.V. Dittschlag Klaus 43 17 70 130

49 SG Schönewalde Hüttel Sylvio 35 41 50 126

50 SG Jüterbog Papenroth Kerstin 44 33 48 125

51 SG Schönewalde Hecht Dietmar 16 46 61 123

52 SV Dahme e.V. Woitschätzky Lothar 39 40 34 113

53 Zack Brandenburg Heinrich Ronny 53 27 32 112

54 SV Dahme e.V. Herrmann Wilfried 32 20 59 111

55 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Bruno 28 14 46 88

56 Fröden Schulze Peter 27 27 30 84

57 SG Jüterbog Apfelbaum Michelle 17 25 39 81
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Gesamtwertung
SV Welsickendorf 1990 e.V.
Hintzen Marco 241

Ziehe Markus 226

Bebert Karsten 218
685 1

SG Jüterbog
Dombrowski Frank 221

Radtke Sabine 214

Jannasch Klaus 202
637 2

SV Linda
Schulze Burghert 211

Hannemann Lutz 189

Zaramba Enrico 164
564 5

SG Hohenseefeld
Melüh Maik 201

Wäsche Matthias 189

Sasse Friedhelm 176
566 4

Bardenitz-Pechüle
Höhne Detlef 217

Leysnitzer Uwe 200

Toth Erhard 196
613 3

SV Fröden
Bartelt Thomas 163

Bombel Klaus 157

Schulze Peter 84
404 8

SV Dahme
Radigk Joachim 156

Dittschlag Klaus 130

Woitschätzky Lothar 113

399 9

SG Schönewalde
Baar Thomas 158

Hüttel Sylvio 126

Hecht Dietmar 123

407 7

Zack Brandenburg
Mauersberger Rolf 192

Müller Marco 178

Heinrich Ronny 112

482 6



Platz 1. Kl. 2. Kl. 3. Kl. Summe Name 1 2 3 4

1 5 7 36 48 Hintzen Werner 7 5 36

2 10 20 29 59 Sabine Radtke 10 63 126 20

3 14 18 27 59 Mike Melüh 27 14 18 55

4 9 19 41 69 Thea Geske 71 19 9 41

5 12 15 64 91 Adrian Hintzen 64 12 156 15

6 31 33 38 102 Detlef Höhne 33 31 38

7 21 28 65 114 Jannasch 21 65 28

8 17 43 59 119 Mischel Apfelbaum 17 43 60 98

9 32 40 76 148 Leysnitzer Uwe 40 76 32

10 39 53 84 176 Ziehe Markus 53 200 181 39

11 22 77 78 177 Gustav Gottwald 77 22 78

12 35 44 103 182 Dieter Schulze 44 103 35

13 81 85 87 253 Marco Hintzen 94 81 87 85

14 46 106 115 267 Kristian Friedrich 115 106 46 157

15 56 108 111 275 Bruno Hintzen 111 108 187 56

16 57 97 133 287 Emmy Hintzen 133 154 97 192

17 75 86 141 302 Lucy Reiche 193 75 141 155

18 52 104 170 326 Papenroth Henrik 104 52 170

19 80 114 142 336 Hanna 142 114 80

20 51 143 150 344 Barbara Schilling 150 143 51

21 101 127 140 368 Andre Hintzen 161 140 127 101

22 113 120 138 371 Schulze Ralf 138 120 113

23 16 162 195 373 Arno Mauersberger 16 195 162

24 82 116 199 397 Emely 116 199 82

25 79 164 175 418 Lara 164 79 175

26 72 166 184 422 Thomas Baar 166 72 184

27 121 165 186 472 Celina 165 186 121

28 148 153 185 486 Toth 148 153 185

Weihnachtsbaumschießen


